
 

 

Join Nottingham Contemporary for your Festive Party this year. We 

can accommodate groups between 80-400 for a festive party with a 

twist. Enjoy a curated night of music, delicious locally sourced food, 

treats, drinks and contemporary decorations. 



 

 

This includes 

• Exclusive Use of The Café. Bar (or the café and Space if 200+ guests) 

• Party starts from 7pm-midnight. 

• Sparkling wine on arrival 

• Fully staffed bar 

• Festive Street Food- Inspired by traditional Christmas Markets we will 

serve up: Creamy potato Gratin, Festive Red Cabbage, Sesame Wilted Winter Kale, 

Roasted Pumpkin and Walnut Pesto, Wild Mushroom Gravy, Turkey, Cranberry + 

Sage Meatball. Served in craft boxes. 
Locally made Artisanal Christmas pastries also added if you go for the unlimited drink option 

• Wine & Beer (Half a bottle of wine or 2 bottles of beer per person)  

• Tasteful contemporary Christmas decorations. 

• DJ to play music throughout the evening- type of music can be altered 

on request. 

• Fully licenced SIA Security included. 

• 10% voucher for Shop. Contemporary throughout December 

 

• Unlimited Drinks. Includes House Wine, House Prosecco, 

bottled beer and soft drinks- £25 per person 

• We have a range of bands we work with that can make your 

night even more special- details on request. 

• Drinks Tickets which can be exchanged for house spirit & 

splash, Bottled Beer, House Wine, House Prosecco and soft 

drinks- £4.50 each must be pre-bought not available on the night 

• Hotel- we have special rates with our friends at Lace Market 

Hotel & MECURE which we are happy to share with your 

guests. 

• Live Music speak to us about having a live band 

Tuesday 3rd December- booked 

Wednesday 4th December 



 

 

Thursday 5th December 

Friday 6th December 

Saturday 7th December 

Tuesday 12th December  

Wednesday 11th December 

Thursday 12th December 

Friday 13th December  

Saturday 14th December 

Tuesday 16th December  

Wednesday 17th December  

Thursday 18th December 

Friday 19th December  

Saturday 20th December 



 

 


